I..- I..-

~mm .
N . . i
IMPORTANT “We cosmetically & psychologically
INFORMATION transform self-images and destinies of ATC s A Lo N
fellow human beings.”

ATC is a school. All services will be per-
formed by students in training under the
supervision of a certified licensed Esthetics
and/or Hairstyling teacher.

Changes in hours of operation may occur to
meet the needs of our school.

The Esthetics and Hairstyling Salon is
located in room 210.

Parking is available in the north lot in the
designated Visitor Parking area and in the
Maginot Arena lot.

Upon arrival, all visitors must report to the
office to sign in and obtain a Visitor Badge.

If you are not on time for your appointment,
we may be unable to perform the service.

If you are unable to keep your appointment,

please call us at : 233 3754

Retail products and Gift Certificates
are available.

ATC Salon uses professional products only.

Experience the ATC Salon

TEACHING STAFF

Lucie Laurin
Vocational Teaching Certificate
Certified Esthetician
Certified Hairstylist

Shauna Kowlessar
Vocational Teaching Certificate
Certified Esthetician

Jill Price
Vocational Teaching Certificate
Certified Hairstylist

Miriam Giesbrecht
Vocational Teaching Certificate
Certified Hairstylist

Vanhphen Souvannarath
Vocational Teaching Certificate
Certified Hairstylist

Esthetics Services

Your relaxation. Our priority.

233 3754

5 de Bourmont Avenue

September to June
Hours of operation may vary



NAILCARE

Manicure/Diabetic $7.00
French Manicure $9.00
Ultimate Spa Manicure $10.00
Shellac Manicure $17.00
Shellac Removal $9.00
Waterless Manicure $7.00
Hot Oil Manicure $8.00

Polish Change ( Hands or Feet) $5.00
French Polish only ( Hands or Feet) $6.00

Nail Art Design (hands & feet) $1.00
FOOT CARE
Signature Pedicure Basic/Diabetic $13.00
French Pedicure $15.00
Ultimate Spa Pediucre $18.00
Toecure (no callous removal) $10.00
Toenail Cut $5.00
Shellac Pedicure $23.00
Paraffin Hand/Foot Therapy $5.00
ARTIFICIAL NAILS
Fiberglass Nails $20.00
Sculptured Gels/ Acrylic $20.00
Tip with Gel Overlay, Fiberglass  $20.00
Fills $10.00

Nail Repairs/Wraps

(may be added on to a service or on its own)

$2.00/each

FACIAL

Basic (designed for normal/dry skin)
Parafffin Facial ( great for Dry skin)
Specialized (customized to skin type)
Age Smart Facial

Collagen Facial

Vitamin C Facial

Hydrating Facial

Ultimate Spa Package Facial, Mani/Pedi

Face, lip and eye treatments

$25.00
$30.00
$30.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$50.00

(maybe added to a facial or on its own)

Micro Zone Eye or Lip Treatment

Body Relaxation Massage
Swedish Massage/Scalp Massage
Back Massage
Hot Stone Massage

Aromatherapy Massage

Thermal Body Treatments
Sea Salt Scrub
Mud Wrap
Cellulite

Paraffin Back

$$15.00

$25.00
$15.00
$30.00
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$15.00

HAIR REMOVAL/WAXING

Half a Leg (upper or lower)
Full Leg

Bikini Wax

Brazilian Wax

Under Arm

Half Arm

Full Arm

Tummy

Brow Wax

Facial Wax (lip, cheek, chin)
Brow Tweeze

Men’s 1/2 back or chest wax

Men'’s Full back or chest wax

$15.00
$18.00
$10.00
$20.00
$7.00
$10.00
$12.00
$5.00
$2.00
$4.00/each
$2.00
$15.00
$20.00

BEAUTY MAKE—UP APPLICATIONS

Make-up Application
Make-up Lesson
Lash Tinting

Brow Tinting
Lash/Brow Tinting
Brow /Lip Bleaching

Individual Eyelashes Application

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$15.00
$5.00/each

$15.00



