### IMPORTANT INFORMATION

ATC is a school. All services will be performed by students in training under the supervision of a certified licensed Esthetics and/or Hairstyling teacher.

Changes in hours of operation may occur to meet the needs of our school.

The Esthetics and Hairstyling Salon is located in room 210.

Parking is available in the north lot in the designated Visitor Parking area and in the Maginot Arena lot.

Upon arrival, all visitors must report to the office to sign in and obtain a Visitor Badge.

If you are not on time for your appointment, we may be unable to perform the service.

If you are unable to keep your appointment, please call us at : 233 3754

Retail products and Gift Certificates are available.

ATC Salon uses professional products only.



"We cosmetically & psychologically transform self–images and destinies of fellow human beings."

### Experience the ATC Salon

### **TEACHING STAFF**

Lucie Laurin Vocational Teaching Certificate Certified Esthetician Certified Hairstylist

Shauna Kowlessar Vocational Teaching Certificate Certified Esthetician

Jill Price Vocational Teaching Certificate Certified Hairstylist

Miriam Giesbrecht Vocational Teaching Certificate Certified Hairstylist

Vanhphen Souvannarath Vocational Teaching Certificate Certified Hairstylist

# **ATC SALON** Esthetics Services

Your relaxation. Our priority.

233 3754



5 de Bourmont Avenue September to June Hours of operation may vary

INDULGE

RELAX

ENJOY

EXPERIENCE

## NAILCARE

Manicure/Diabetic	\$7.00
French Manicure	\$9.00
Ultimate Spa Manicure	\$10.00
Shellac Manicure	\$17.00
Shellac Removal	\$9.00
Waterless Manicure	\$7.00
Hot Oil Manicure	\$8.00
Polish Change ( Hands or Feet)	\$5.00
French Polish only (Hands or Feet)	\$6.00
Nail Art Design (hands & feet)	\$1.00

### FOOT CARE

Signature Pedicure Basic/Diabetic	\$13.00
French Pedicure	\$15.00
Ultimate Spa Pediucre	\$18.00
Toecure (no callous removal)	\$10.00
Toenail Cut	\$5.00
Shellac Pedicure	\$23.00
Paraffin Hand/Foot Therapy	\$5.00

### **ARTIFICIAL NAILS**

Fiberglass Nails	\$20.00
Sculptured Gels/ Acrylic	\$20.00
Tip with Gel Overlay, Fiberglass	\$20.00
Fills	\$10.00
Nail Repairs/Wraps	\$2.00/each
(may be added on to a service or on its own)	

## FACIAL

Basic (designed for normal/dry skin)	\$25.00
Parafffin Facial ( great for Dry skin)	\$30.00
Specialized (customized to skin type)	\$30.00
Age Smart Facial	\$35.00
Collagen Facial	\$35.00
Vitamin C Facial	\$35.00
Hydrating Facial	\$35.00
Ultimate Spa Package Facial, Mani/Pedi	\$50.00

### Face, lip and eye treatments

(maybe added to a facial or on its own)

Micro Zone Eye or Lip Treatment	\$\$15.00

### **Body Relaxation Massage**

Swedish Massage/Scalp Massage	\$25.00
Back Massage	\$15.00
Hot Stone Massage	\$30.00
Aromatherapy Massage	\$25.00

### Thermal Body Treatments

Sea Salt Scrub	\$25.00
Mud Wrap	\$25.00
Cellulite	\$25.00
Paraffin Back	\$15.00

#### HAIR REMOVAL/WAXING

Half a Leg (upper or lower)	\$15.00
Full Leg	\$18.00
Bikini Wax	\$10.00
Brazilian Wax	\$20.00
Under Arm	\$7.00
Half Arm	\$10.00
Full Arm	\$12.00
Tummy	\$5.00
Brow Wax	\$2.00
Facial Wax (lip, cheek, chin)	\$4.00/each
Brow Tweeze	\$2.00
Men's 1/2 back or chest wax	\$15.00
Men's Full back or chest wax	\$20.00

#### **BEAUTY MAKE-UP APPLICATIONS**

Make-up Application	\$10.00
Make-up Lesson	\$10.00
Lash Tinting	\$10.00
Brow Tinting	\$5.00
Lash/Brow Tinting	\$15.00
Brow /Lip Bleaching	\$5.00/each

Individual Eyelashes Application \$15.00